

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 2945/2026

Rohitash S/o Banwari Lal

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Shivraj Chauhan
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Vijay Yadav, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVI CHIRANIA

Order

13/03/2026

A prayer for adjournment has been made on behalf of the petitioner.

Prayer as made is accepted.

List this case on 25.03.2026.

(RAVI CHIRANIA),J