

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 2945/2026

Rohitash S/o Banwari Lal

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Krishan Kumar Sharma Ms. Twinkal Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Aarti Sharma, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Order

15/04/2026

Learned counsel for the petitioner is directed to place on record the order-sheets of the trial Court.

List the matter on 27.04.2026.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J